
I
 09:00-9:55 II 
 9:55-10:50 III
 10:50 -11:45 IV 
 11:45 -12:40 V
 12:40-01:35 VI
 01:35-02:30 VII
 02:30-03:25 VIII
 03:25-04:20 IX 
 04:20-05:15

MON
 (IT-08)

B PHY(Dr Pramod) PHY(Dr Pramod)

TUE
R

WED Maths(Dr Shashi) PPS (Ms. Varsha) PHY(Dr Pramod) PHY(Dr Pramod) E

THURS

A PPS (Ms.Varsha) PPS (Ms.Varsha) Maths(Dr Shashi)

Dr Shashi 9034887178 Ms Varsha 9811486126

Dr Rajeev 

Saha 9911921584

Dr Pramod 9971035119 Ms. Neha 9801860391

I
 09:00-9:55 II 
 9:55-10:50 III
 10:50 -11:45 IV 
 11:45 -12:40 V
 12:40-01:35 VI
 01:35-02:30 VII
 02:30-03:25 VIII
 03:25-04:20 IX 
 04:20-05:15

B

TUE PPS(Ms. Ritika) PPS(Ms. Ritika)

PHY(Dr 

Pramod) PHY(Dr Pramod) R MATHS (Dr Manu) MATHS (Dr Manu)

WED MATHS (Dr Manu) MATHS (Dr Manu) E

FRI K

Dr. Divya 9871246523 Dr Manu 7838812533

Dr Pramod 9971035119

 (Dr. 

BHUPENDER) 9416702828

I
 09:00-9:55 II 
 9:55-10:50 III
 10:50 -11:45 IV 
 11:45 -12:40 V
 12:40-01:35 VI
 01:35-02:30 VII
 02:30-03:25 VIII
 03:25-04:20 IX 
 04:20-05:15

MON

PHY(Dr. 

Shashi/Poonam)

MATHS (Dr Manu) MATHS (Dr 

Manu)

PHY(Dr. 

Shashi/Poonam)

B

TUE

MATHS (Dr Manu) PHY(Dr. 

Shashi/Poonam)

PPS (MS.Annu) MATHS (Dr Manu) R

FRI K

Dr Manu 7838812533

Dr. Annu

70115 25217

Mr. Sanjay 

Upadhyay 99583 07681

Dr M.L Aggarwal 9810971654 Dr Shashi 9034887178

Ms Meenakshi 99993 40608 Ms Shefali 7065345199

THURS

PHY (I) Lab (Mehak+Renu) A WORKSHOP -II (Mechanical Block)

 (Mr. Sanjay Upadhyay / Mr. Sunder Singh / Mr. Krishan Kumar)PPS (II) LAB) MS.ASHU  CC01

B.Tech CE22 - IT08

Teacher Cordinator: Dr. Lalit Mohan Goyal

MON G2 PPS (I) LAB) (Ms. Ritika) CC02

Library

ENGG. DRAWING G1

  (Dr. BHUPENDER SINGH + SH. ABDUL QUALYOOM)

PHY(Dr Pramod)

WORKSHOP -II G2

THURS PPS(Ms. Ritika)
PHY(Dr 

Pramod) A

G2PHY (I) Lab (PK+Tripti)

G1( PPS  LAB) Ms.Ashu Computer Center

J.C. Bose University of Science and Technology, YMCA Faridabad

TIME TABLE (Jan - May 2024)
B.Tech 2nd Semester

B.Tech CE21 - IT07

Teacher Cordinator: Dr. Rewa

G2 Physics Lab (Ankita+Tripti)

G1 Physics Lab (SH+Shefali)

Maths(Dr Shashi)

EGD (Dr. Rajeev Saha + Sh. Shivam Aggarwal)

WORKSHOP -II 

PPS (II) LAB) (Dr.Parul Tomar) CC02

FRI

K Maths(Dr Shashi)PPS (I) LAB (Dr.Parul Tomar) CC05

E PHY (II) Lab(Dr Arun Kumar)+Pushpender)

G1 PHY (I) Lab(AA+Sapna)

B.Tech IT 2nd sem-CT-06

Teacher Cordinator: Ms. Yojna

ENGG. DRAWING
  (DR. M.L. AGGARWAL + SH. SHIVAM AGGARWAL)

WED

PPS (Ms. Annu)

PPS (I) LAB (MS.MEENAKSHI) CC02

PPS (MS.Annu) PHY(Dr. 

Shashi/Poonam)



I
 09:00-9:55 II 
 9:55-10:50 III
 10:50 -11:45 IV 
 11:45 -12:40 V
 12:40-01:35 VI
 01:35-02:30 VII
 02:30-03:25 VIII
 03:25-04:20 IX 
 04:20-05:15

TUE R Maths(Dr 

Parveen)

WED(CT-06) E Maths(Dr 

Parveen)

PHY (Ms. 

Pooja/Priyanka)

THURS(LT-01) A

Ms. Pooja

Mr. Sanjay 

Upadhyay 99583 07681 Ms Kavita 9582511023

DR. Praveen 94165 26411 Ms. Meenakshi 99993 40608

समय (TIME)
  दिन (Days) I
 09:00-9:55 II 
 9:55-10:50 III
 10:50 -11:45 IV 
 11:45 -12:40 V
 12:40-01:35 VI
 01:35-02:30 VII
 02:30-03:25 VIII
 03:25-04:20 IX 
 04:20-05:15

सोमवार
 (Monday)CC01 Labमेंटर-मेंटी 
 (Mentor- Mentee)गणित-II 
 (Mathematics-II)
 Dr Kuldeepभौणतकी (Physics)
 B

मंगलवार
 (Tuesday)(IT-05) गणित-II 
 (Mathematics-II)
 Dr Kuldeepभौणतकी (Physics)

 Dr. Anuj

R

बुधवार (Wednesday)IT-02 गणित-II 
 (Mathematics-II)
 Dr Kuldeepभौणतकी (Physics)

 Dr. Anuj

भौणतकी (Physics)

 Dr. Anuj

E समस्या समाधान के 

णिए प्रोग्राणमिंग 

(MS.BEENU)

  

समस्या समाधान के 

णिए प्रोग्राणमिंग 

(MS.BEENU)

  

गुरूवार 
 (Thursday)CT-01 गणित-II 

 

 Dr Kuldeep

गणित-II 

 

 Dr Kuldeep

समस्या समाधान के 

णिए प्रोग्राणमिंग 

(MS.BEENU)

  

A

शुक्रवार
  (Friday) K

Ms Kajal 9319684200 Dr. Anuj 9899486397 Dr. Kuldeep 70273 53765

Ms. Beenu 90153 50958 Ms Ashu 7027657402 Dr Sanjeev Kumar 9818187936

9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45-12:40 12:45 -1:35 1:35-2:30 2:30-3:25 3:25-4:20 4:20-5:15

MON EVS(Dr Shashi) EE(Dr Neha Goyal) COA

TUE DS(Dr. Lalit) DAA(Dr. Komal) DAA(Dr. Komal) OS

(Dr. Naresh Chauhan)

DS EE COA

WED COA(Ms. Raveena) DAA(Dr. Komal) OS

(Dr. Naresh 

Chauhan)

EE(Dr Neha Goyal)

THU

FRI (LT-04) DS EE(Dr Neha Goyal) OS

(Dr. Naresh 

Chauhan)

EVS(Dr Shashi)

Dr. Shashi 8397962890 Dr. Neha 97189 99040

TIME TABLE (JAN-MAY 2024)

बीटेक सी.ई ण िंदी 2nd -

णिक्षक समन्वयक: Ms. Rachna

Library

काययिािा- II (Workshop- II)  Mechanical Block

भौणतकी प्रयोगिािा (Physics Lab) 
 (AA)

समस्या समाधान के णिए प्रोग्राणमिंग प्रयोगिािा

  (Programming for Problem Solving Lab)  (Ms.Beenu) CC01

इिंजीणनयररिंग ग्राणिक्स और ड्र ाइिंग

  (Engineering Graphics & Drawing) (DR.SANJEEV KUMAR + SH. JANENDRA KUMAR)

BTech CE 41(LT 02) (Ms. Dimple)

DAA Lab CE41 G1 (Dr. Piyush) CC04/
                  COA Lab  G2 ( Ms. Raveena) CC03

Lunch

OS Lab CE41 G1 (Dr. Neelam) CC05

DAA Lab CE41 G2 (Dr. Piyush) CC04/ 

                      COA Lab  G1 ( Ms. Raveena) CC03 

OS Lab CE41 G2 (Dr. Neelam) CC05 

WORKSHOP -II (Mechanical block)

 (Mr. Sanjay Upadhyay / Mr. Sunder Singh / CC06 Mr. Krishan Kumar)

EGD (DR.RAJEEV SAHA + DR. SANJAY KUMAR)

FRI(LT-01) Maths(Dr Parveen) PHY (Ms. 

Pooja/Priyanka)

PPS (Ms.Meenakshi) PPS (Ms.Meenakshi) K PHY (II) Lab (MK+Anju)

PPS (I) LAB) (MS.MEENAKSHI) CC02

B PHY (I) Lab(Komal+Anjali)

B.Tech Data Science 2nd sem-

Teacher Cordinator: Ms. Rachna

MON(IT-04) PPS (Ms.Meenakshi) PHY (Ms. 

Pooja/Priyanka) PPS (II) LAB) (Ms Rachna+Ms Shilpi)Computer Center

Maths(Dr Parveen)



9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45-12:40 12:45 -1:35 1:35-2:30 2:30-3:25 3:25-4:20 4:20-5:15

MON DS(Dr. Lalit) OS(Dr. Jyoti)

EE(Dr Neha 

Goyal) COA

TUE

WED COA(Ms. Yojna) DAA(Dr. Poonam) DAA OS EVS(Dr Shashi)

EE(Dr Neha 

Goyal)

THU DAA OS DS EE(Dr Neha Goyal) COA EVS(Dr Shashi)

FRI DS

Dr. Shashi 8397962890 Dr. Neha 97189 99040

9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45-12:40 12:45 -1:35 1:35-2:30 2:30-3:25 3:25-4:20 4:20-5:15

MON OOPs(Dr. Vedpal) CN(Dr. Umesh) EVS(Dr Shashi) EE(Dr Neha Goyal)

TUE

WED Stat DM(Dr. Anuradha) OOPs(Dr. Vedpal) OOPs(Dr. Vedpal)

THU DM(Dr. Anuradha) CN Stat
(Dr. Jyoti) EVS(Dr Shashi)

FRI DM Stat CN EE(Dr Neha Goyal) EE(Dr Neha Goyal)

Dr. Jyoti 81685 58258 Dr. Neha 97189 99040 Dr Shashi 8397962890

9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45-12:40 12:45 -1:35 1:35-2:30 2:30-3:25 3:25-4:20 4:20-5:15

MON DS(Ms. Shilpi) OB(Dr. Sapna Taneja OS
(Dr. Deepika)

TUE OS
(Dr. Deepika) DS(Ms. Shilpi)

OB(Dr. Sapna 

Taneja OB(Dr. Sapna Taneja

WED DS(Ms. Shilpi) DAA
(Dr. Amita)

COA (Ms 

Raveena) COA

THU DAA
(Dr. Amita) OS
(Dr. Deepika)

BIO(Ms Shipra 

Jha)

FRI DAA
(Dr. Amita) COA

BIO(Ms Shipra 

Jha)

Dr Sapna taneja 9818954233 Ms. Shipra Jha 85879 80131

9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45-12:40 12:45 -1:35 1:35-2:30 2:30-3:25 3:25-4:20 4:20-5:15

MON DAA(Dr. Amita) COA
(Ms. Rachna) COA
(Ms. Rachna) DS

TUE EE(Ms Aishwarya) DAA(Dr. Amita) OS
(Dr. Shivi) DS EVS(Dr. Sahil)

WED EE(Ms Aishwarya) EE(Ms Aishwarya) EVS(Dr. Sahil) OS

THU DS(Ms. Shilpi) COA
(Ms. Rachna) DAA(Dr. Amita) OS

FRI

Dr. Sahil 7988069103 Ms. Aishwarya 75031 89373

TIME TABLE (JAN-MAY 2024)

BTech CE 4th Hindi (IT01) (Ms. Shikha)

Lunch

COA LAB CC03 (Dr. Sonali)

CE HINDI 4TH DAA LAB CC07 (Dr. Shivi)

CE Hindi 4th OS Lab CC03(Dr. Manvi)

(B.Tech 6th)

BTech CE 42 (IT05) (Dr. Shivi)

COA Lab CE42 G1 ( Ms. Yojna ) CC05 

DAA Lab CE42 (Ms Varsha) G1  CC04 /OS Lab CE42 G2 (Dr. Jyoti) CC03 COA Lab CE42 G2 ( Ms. Yojna) CC05

DAA Lab CE42 G1 (Ms Varsha+Ms Sangeeta )    CC04/ OS Lab CE42 G1 (Dr. Jyoti ) 

CC03

TIME TABLE (JAN-MAY 2024)

BTech CEDS 4th(LT02) (Dr. Ashlesha)

Lunch Stat Lab G1 CC08 (Dr. Payal)

DM Lab G1 CC08 (Dr. Anuradha)/ OOps Lab G2 CC05(Dr. Shruti) Stat Lab G2 CC08(Dr. Payal)

COA Lab IT G1(Ms. Shilpi) CC04

COA Lab IT G2(Ms. Shilpi) CC04

OOps Lab G1 CC05(Dr. Shruti)/DM Lab G2 CC08 (Dr. Anuradha)

TIME TABLE (JAN-MAY 2024)

BTech IT 4th  (IT04) (Ms. Garima)

Lunch

DAA Lab IT (Dr. Amita) G1  CC04 /OS Lab G2 (Dr Naresh+Dr Deepika)  CC09

DAA Lab IT G1(Dr. Amita)   CC03/ OS Lab G1 (Dr Naresh+Dr Deepika) CC09



I

 09:00-9:55

II 

 9:55-10:50

III

 10:50 -11:45

IV 

 11:45 -12:40

V

 12:40-01:35

VI

 01:35-02:30

VII

 02:30-03:25

VIII

 03:25-04:20

IX 

 04:20-05:15

MON HRM (Dr Gunjan) Data Mining 

(Dr. Neelam)

Soft Computing 

(Dr. Sonali)

L Soft skill (Dr 

Nilima Prakash)

Message of 

Bhagwat Gita

Message of 

Bhagwat Gita

TUE HRM (Dr Gunjan) Soft skill (Dr 

Nilima Prakash)

Soft skill (Dr 

Nilima 

Prakash)

IS 

 (Dr. Mamta)

U

WED Computer 

Network ( Dr. 

Umesh)

Computer 

Network ( Dr. 

Umesh)

Soft 

Computing 

(Dr. Sonali)

Soft Computing 

(Dr. Sonali)

N

THU Computer 

Network ( Dr. 

Umesh)

HRM (Dr Gunjan) Data Mining 

(Dr. Neelam)

Data Mining (Dr. 

Neelam)

C

FRI IS 

 (Dr. Mamta)

IS 

 (Dr. Mamta)

Computer 

Vision Minor

HRM (Dr Gunjan)

9810695278
Soft skill (Dr Nilima 

Prakash) 9718411111

I
 09:00-9:55 II 
 9:55-10:50 III
 10:50 -11:45 IV 
 11:45 -12:40 V
 12:40-01:35 VI
 01:35-02:30 VII
 02:30-03:25 VIII
 03:25-04:20 IX 
 04:20-05:15

MON IS 
 (Ms. Shikha) IS 
 (Ms. Shikha)

Computer 

Network ( Dr. 

Ashlesha) Minor Project L

Soft skill(Ms 

Shreya 

Thepliyal)

Message of 

Bhagwat Gita

Message of 

Bhagwat Gita

TUE

Data Mining (Dr. 

Parul Gupta)

Computer 

Network ( Dr. 

Ashlesha

Soft 

Computing 

(Dr. Sonali) U

HRM (Dr 

Anushree)

HRM (Dr 

Anushree)

Soft skill(Ms 

Shreya 

Thepliyal)

WED N

THU

Soft skill(Ms 

Shreya Thepliyal) IS 
 (Ms. Shikha) HRM (Dr Anushree)

Computer Network 

( Dr. Ashlesha C

FRI

Data Mining (Dr. 

Parul Gupta)

Data Mining (Dr. 

Parul Gupta)

Soft 

Computing 

(Dr. Sonali)

Soft Computing 

(Dr. Sonali)

Computer 

Vision minor

HRM (Dr Anushree) 9971893518

Soft skill(Ms 

Shreya Thepliyal) 9891526818

I
 09:00-9:55 II 
 9:55-10:50 III
 10:50 -11:45 IV 
 11:45 -12:40 V
 12:40-01:35 VI
 01:35-02:30 VII
 02:30-03:25 VIII
 03:25-04:20 IX 
 04:20-05:15

MON

L Electronic 

Devices(Dr 

Balkrishan)

Electronic 

Devices(Dr 

Balkrishan)

Message of 

Bhagwat Gita

Message of 

Bhagwat Gita

TUE

Electronic 

Devices(Dr 

Balkrishan)

Data Mining (Dr. 

Parul Tomar)

DAP ( Dr. 

Preeti)

IS 
 (Ms. Shikha) U IS 
 (Ms. Shikha)

WED

Operational 

Research(Ms 

Shruti)

Data Mining (Dr. 

Parul Tomar)

Data Mining 

(Dr. Parul 

Tomar)

Soft Computing 

(Dr Payal)

N

THU

IS 
 (Ms. Shikha) Soft Computing 

(Dr Payal)

DAP ( Dr. 

Preeti)

Operational 

Research(Ms 

Shruti)

C

FRI

Soft Computing 

(Dr Payal)

Operational 

Research(Ms 

Shruti)

DAP ( Dr. 

Preeti)

H

(Ms Shruti) 6260 521 845

Dr Balkrishan 98103 19365

IS Lab G1CC08 Ms Mamta/CN Lab G2 CC03 Dr Umesh + Dr. 

Ashutosh Dixit/Computer Vision Lab Minor

Computer Vision Minor Dr 

Shruti

B.Tech 6th Sem (CE62) [IT-02] (Mr Piyush Gupta)

IS Lab G1 CC02 Ms Shikha /CN Lab G2 CC03 Dr Ashlesha

 IS Lab G2 COMPUTER CENTER  Ms Shikha(2) +Mr. 

Yogesh(2)/Computer Vision Minor

CN Lab G1 CC02 Dr Ashlesha

Computer Vision Lab

B.Tech 6th Sem (IT) [S-09] (Dr Sonali Goyal)

IS Lab G1 CC07 Ms. Sushmita /DAP Lab G2 CC08 Dr Preeti

DAP Lab G1 CC06 Dr Preeti

IS Lab G2 CC05 (Ms. Sushmita+Mr. Yogesh)

B.Tech 6th Sem (CE61) [LT-03] (Dr Poonam)

IS Lab G2 CC02 Dr Mamta/CN Lab G1 CC01 Dr Umesh + Dr. 

Ashutosh Dixit



I
 09:00-9:55 II 
 9:55-10:50 III
 10:50 -11:45 IV 
 11:45 -12:40 V
 12:40-01:35 VI
 01:35-02:30 VII
 02:30-03:25 VIII
 03:25-04:20 IX 
 04:20-05:15

MON

DAAV (Dr Dimple) Machine 

Learning( Dr 

Rashmi)

Machine 

Learning( Dr 

Rashmi)

BigData (Ms Dimple) L Operational 

Research(Ms 

Shruti)

Soft skill (Dr 

Reena Grewal)

Message of 

Bhagwat Gita

Message of 

Bhagwat Gita

TUE

Big Data (Ms 

Dimple)

Operational 

Research(Ms 

Shruti)

Soft skill (Dr 

Reena Grewal)

WIT (Ms Yojana) U BigData (Ms 

Dimple)

DAAV (Dr 

Dimple)

Operational 

Research(Ms 

Shruti)

WED

N Soft skill (Dr 

Reena Grewal)

THU

WIT (Ms Yojana) WIT (Ms Yojana) Machine 

Learning( Dr 

Rashmi)

DAAV (Dr Dimple) C

FRI H

Dr. Reena 88514 16502 (Ms Shruti) 6260 521 845

I
 09:00-9:55 II 
 9:55-10:50 III
 10:50 -11:45 IV 
 11:45 -12:40 V
 12:40-01:35 VI
 01:35-02:30 VII
 02:30-03:25 VIII
 03:25-04:20 IX 
 04:20-05:15

MON

Computer 

Network ( Dr. 

Rewa)

Computer 

Network ( Dr. 

Rewa)

HRM (Dr Arti 

Gupta) Soft skill L

IS 

 (Ms.Garima)

IS 

 (Ms.Garima)

Message of 

Bhagwat Gita

Message of 

Bhagwat Gita

TUE U

WED

Soft Computing 

(Dr. Payal)

Data Mining 

(Dr Shivi) Soft skill N Soft skill 

THU

Computer 

Network ( Dr. 

Rewa)

IS 

 (Ms.Garima)

HRM (Dr Arti 

Gupta)

HRM (Dr Arti 

Gupta) C

FRI

Data Mining (Dr 

Shivi)

Data Mining (Dr 

Shivi)

Soft 

Computing 

(Dr. Payal)

Soft Computing 

(Dr. Payal) H

Soft skill (Dr 

Nilima 

Prakash) 9718411111 Dr Arti Gupta 91196 67779

I
09:00-9:55 II 
9:55-10:50 III
10:50 -11:45 IV 
11:45 -12:40 V
12:40-01:35 VI
01:35-02:30 VII
02:30-03:25 VIII
03:25-04:20 IX 
04:20-05:15

MON

Big Data Dr Atul 

Mishra

Big Data Dr Atul 

Mishra

Soft Computing

( Dr C.K Nagpal)

TUE

Big Data Dr Atul 

Mishra

EPRW (Dr Mamta 

Bansal)

AWMN Dr 

Ashutosh Dixit

ADV Algo 

(Mr. Piyush)

WED

ADV Algo 

(Mr. Piyush)

ADV Algo 

(Mr. Piyush)

AWMN Dr 

Ashutosh Dixit

AWMN Dr Ashutosh 

Dixit

THU

Soft Computing Dr 

C.K Nagpal

Soft Computing EPRW (Dr Mamta 

Bansal)

Fri

I
09:00-9:55 II 
9:55-10:50 III
10:50 -11:45 IV 
11:45 -12:40 V
12:40-01:35 VI
01:35-02:30 VII
02:30-03:25 VIII
03:25-04:20 IX 
04:20-05:15

MON

TUE

WED UHV(Mr Tarun) UHV(Mr Tarun)

THU

Fri UHV(Mr Tarun)

ML Lab G1 CC09 Ms Garima  / BigData Lab G2 CC04 Dr Dimple

BigData Lab G1 CC04 Ms Dimple /ML Lab G2 CC07 Ms Garima

B.Tech 6th Sem (CEDS) [LT-04] (Ms Shikha Gupta)

CE 6 Hindi CN Lab  Dr Rewa

Lunch

TIME TABLE (Jan-May 2024)

M.Tech 2nd Sem  Mr Umesh (SPD Lab)

Seminar M.Tech with project (DR. 

C.K.NAGPAL + Dr. Atul Mishra)SPD 

Soft Computing Lab  (Dr C.K Nagpal+ Dr Sonali)SPD Lab

Big Data Lab CC-09(Dr Atul Mishra/Ms Shikha)

TIME TABLE (Jan-May 2024)

M.Tech 4th  Dr. Payal(Smart Class Room)

B.Tech 6th Sem (CE6 Hindi) [IT-03]

IS Lab CC06 Ms Yojna+Ms. Raveena


